
 
 

 
Reservedele 
Spareparts 
Ersatzteile 

Pieces 
 
 

 
 

POWERROLL  
1430/1530/1630 

Serie no. 104937-108083 

 
 

 



 

 



 

 Page 3 
 

Indholdsfortegnelse,  
 
 
Table of Contents, 

 
 
Inhaltsverzeichnis, 

 
 
Table des matières 
 

RESERVEDELSLISTENS OPBYGNING, THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE SPAREPARTSLIST ....................................................................................................................................................................... 5 

POWERROLL 1630 U. G/A ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 6 

POWERROLL 1430 U. G/A ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 8 

POWERROLL 1530 U. G/A ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 10 

GODS PÅ AKSEL 1630 SNOWFLAKE 55, METAL ON SHAFT, GIESSGUT AUF WELLEN, METAL SUR ARBRES ..................................................................................................................................................................... 12 
GODS PÅ AKSEL 1630 CROSS 60, METAL ON SHAFT, GIESSGUT AUF WELLEN, METAL SUR ARBRES ............................................................................................................................................................................. 16 
GODS PÅ AKSEL 1530 CROSS 60, METAL ON SHAFT, GIESSGUT AUF WELLEN, METAL SUR ARBRES ............................................................................................................................................................................. 18 
GODS PÅ AKSEL 1430 CROSS 60, METAL ON SHAFT, GIESSGUT AUF WELLEN, METAL SUR ARBRES ............................................................................................................................................................................. 20 
GODS PÅ AKSEL 1630 CROSS COMBI 50, METAL ON SHAFT, GIESSGUT AUF WELLEN, METAL SUR ARBRES .................................................................................................................................................................. 22 
GODS PÅ AKSEL 1530 CROSS COMBI 50, METAL ON SHAFT, GIESSGUT AUF WELLEN, METAL SUR ARBRES .................................................................................................................................................................. 24 
GODS PÅ AKSEL 1430 CROSS COMBI 50, METAL ON SHAFT, GIESSGUT AUF WELLEN, METAL SUR ARBRES .................................................................................................................................................................. 26 
LEJE KPL. BEARING CPL. LAGER KPL. PALIER CPL. ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 28 
LEJEFÆSTE MED DÆMPNING. BEARING PLATE. LAGERBEFESTIGUNG. FIXATION DE PALIER.......................................................................................................................................................................................... 30 
TRÆK KAT. 3, ZUG, DRAWBAR, ATTELAGE ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 32 
SPORMARKERING, SPURANREISSER, MARKER ARM, MARQUEUSE .......................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 34 
LYGTESÆT, LEUCHTSSATZ, LIGHT SET, ENSEMBLE DE PHARES ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 36 
HYDRAULIK – VIPPECYLINDER, HYDRAULIK, HYDRAULIC, HYDRAULIQUE .................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 38 
HYDRAULIK – INDERSTE KLAPCYLINDER, HYDRAULIK, HYDRAULIC, HYDRAULIQUE ...................................................................................................................................................................................................... 40 
HYDRAULIK – YDERSTE KLAPCYLINDER, HYDRAULIK, HYDRAULIC, HYDRAULIQUE ....................................................................................................................................................................................................... 42 
HYDRAULIK FOR SPORMARKERING, HYDRAULIK, HYDRAULIC, HYDRAULIQUE ............................................................................................................................................................................................................ 44 
HYDRAULIK FOR STØTTEBEN, HYDRAULIK, HYDRAULIC, HYDRAULIQUE .................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 46 
HYDRAULIK TIL BREMSER, HYDRAULIK, HYDRAULIC, HYDRAULIQUE ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 48 
STENKASSE 100 L MED BESLAG, STEINKISTE, STONE BOX, BOITE A PIERRES ............................................................................................................................................................................................................ 50 
TRYKLUFTBREMSER, DRUCKLUFTBREMSE, AIR-BRAKES, FREIN HAUTE PRESSION ..................................................................................................................................................................................................... 52 
TRÆK, ZUG, DRAWBAR, ATTELAGE.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 57 



 

Page 4 

 



 

 Page 5 
 

Reservedelslistens opbygning, the construction of the sparepartslist 
 
 

Reservedelstegningerne tager udgangs-
punkt i en POWERROLL 1630. Ved de øvrige 
modeller er der udarbejdet en ekstra reser-
vedelsliste hvor i forskellene som hoved-
rammer mm. fremgår 
 

The spare parts drawings have there point 
of origin in a POWERROLL 1630. For the 
other models there is made an extra spare 
parts list, where the differences is shown. 

Die Ersatzteilzeichnungen sind ursprünglich 
von der POWERROLL 1630. Für die anderen 
Typen gibt es eine separate Ersatzteilliste, 
die Unterschiede aufzeigt. 
 

Les dessins des pièces détachées sont basés 
sur un POWERROLL 1630. Pour les autres 
modèles une liste supplémentaire de pièces 
est établie où les différences sont montrées.  
 

For deres sikkerhed samt for funktionsdyg-
tigheden af deres maskine, bør der kun 
anvendes originale DALBO reservedele til 
deres maskine 
 
Når de bestiller reservedele bør de altid 
informere om: 

• Reservedelsnummer 

• Maskinens typenummer 

• Antal styk af reservedelen 
 

For your safety and for the functions of the 
mashing, you should only use original spare 
parts from DALBO.  
 
When you order spare parts, you should 
always inform about: 

• Spare part number 

• The mashing type number 

• Amount of spare parts pieces 
 

Zu Ihrer Sicherheit und zur einwandfreien 
Funktion ihres Gerätes sollten sie unbedingt 
nur original DALBO Ersatzteile verwenden. 
 
Wenn sie Ersatzteile bestellen bitte folgen-
des beachten: 

• Ersatzteil-Nummer 

• Geräte-Nummer und -typ 

• Anzahl der Ersatzteile 

Pour votre sécurité et pour les fonctions du 
matériel, vous devez utiliser uniquement 
des pièces détachées d'origine DALBO.  
 
Lorsque vous commandez vos pièces 
détachées, vous devez toujours nous 
indiquer : 

• Le numéro de la pièce  

• Le type de la machine  

• La quantité des pièces détachées. 
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POWERROLL 1630 u. G/A 
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POWERROLL 1430 u. G/A 

 



 

 Page 9 
 

 
 



 

Page 10 

POWERROLL 1530 u. G/A 
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Gods på aksel 1630 Snowflake 55, Metal on shaft, Giessgut auf Wellen, Metal sur arbres 
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SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1630X55   SNOWFLAKE   25142-7 
 
 

Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

1 149 15784 55 CM GLAT RING - SNOWFLAKE SATZ RINGE FÜR DIE ACHSE SHAFT RING SET ANNEAUX SUR ARBRE 

2 158 15785 Ø55 CM TAKKET RING - SNOWFLAKE GEZAHNTER RING - ATG NOTCHED RING ANNEAU DENTÉ - 

3 4 12459 KOMPLET STÅLEJE Ø60 MM - SKF SYJ65KF+H2313.  KOMPLETTES STEH LAGER COMPLETE STEEL BEARING PALIER COMPLET 

4 8 92052 MØTRIK M20, SELVLÅS. GALV. KV. 8.8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ÉCROU DE SÉCURITÉ 

5 8 92342 BOLT M20X70 MM 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON 

6 2 25778 AKSEL Ø60  L= 3540 CRMO4V WELLE SHAFT ARBRE 

7 2 25779 AKSEL Ø60  L= 3940CRMO4V WELLE SHAFT ARBRE 

8 1 23386 AKSEL Ø60X2940 WELLE SHAFT ARBRE 

9 10 12334 STOPRING Ø 60 KPL. ANSCHLAGRING STOP BUSHING BAGUE D'ARRÊT 

10 10 12434 GUMMILEJE - KPL.  LAGER BEARING FIXATION 

11 10 15788 55 CM GLAT ENDERING AFDREJET - SNOWFLAKE GLATTER ENDRING SMOOTH ENDRING ANNEAU FIN LISSE 

12 2 25913 LEJE OPHÆNGMED GUMMIAFFJEDRING LAGERBEFESTIGUNG BEARING PLATE FIXATION DE PALIER 

13 2 25910 LEJE OPHÆNG MED GUMMIAFFJEDRING LAGERBEFESTIGUNG BEARING PLATE FIXATION DE PALIER 

14 8 90667 SKIVE Ø62-Ø101-2 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE 

15 8 15789 55 CM GLAT MIDTERLEJERING - SNOWFLAKE SATZ RINGE FÜR DIE ACHSE SHAFT RING SET ANNEAUX SUR ARBRE 
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SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1630X50  SNOWFLAKE   25132-7 

 
Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

1 153 15184 50 CM GLAT RING - SNOWFLAKE SATZ RINGE FÜR DIE ACHSE SHAFT RING SET ANNEAUX SUR ARBRE 

2 154 15185 50 CM TAKKET RING - SNOWFLAKE GEZAHNTER RING NOTCHED RING ANNEAU DENTE 

4 8 15189 GLAT MIDTERLEJERING Ø50 SNOWFLAKE SCHEIBE DISC SMOOTH RONDELLE 

12 9 15188 50 CM GLAT ENDERING AFDREJET  GLATTER ENDRING SMOOTH ENDRING ANNEAU LISSE 

13 1 15187 50 CM GLAT ENDERING - SNOWFL GLATTER ENDRING SMOOTH ENDRING ANNEAU LISSE 

 
 

SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1530X55  SNOWFLAKE   25157-7 
 

Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

1 145 15784 55 CM GLAT RING - SNOWFLAKE SATZ RINGE FÜR DIE ACHSE SHAFT RING SET ANNEAUX SUR ARBRE 

2 148 15785 55 CM TAKKET RING - SNOWFLA GEZAHNTER RING NOTCHED RING ANNEAU DENTE 

3 2 12459 KOMPLET STÅLEJE Ø60 MM KOMPLETTES STEH LAGER COMPLETE STEEL BEARING PALIER COMPLET 

4 4 15789 GLAT MIDTERLEJERING Ø55 SNOWFLAKE SCHEIBE DISC SMOOTH RONDELLE 

5 4 92052 MØTRIK M20, SELVLÅS GALV. 8.8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE 

6 4 92342 BOLT M20X70 MM 8.8GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON 

7 2 23389 AKSEL Ø60 L=3040 CRM04V WELLE SHAFT ARBRE 

12 7 15788 55 CM GLAT ENDERING AFDREJET  GLATTER ENDRING SMOOTH ENDRING ANNEAU LISSE 

13 3 15787 55 CM GLAT ENDERING - SNOWFL GLATTER ENDRING SMOOTH ENDRING ANNEAU LISSE 

15 2 25910 LEJE OPHÆNG MED GUMMIAFFJEDRING LAGERBEFESTIGUNG BEARING PLATE  FIXATION DE PALIER 

 

SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1530X50  SNOWFLAKE   25156-7 
 
 

Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

1 145 15784 50 CM GLAT RING - SNOWFLAKE SATZ RINGE FÜR DIE ACHSE SHAFT RING SET ANNEAUX SUR ARBRE 

2 148 15785 50 CM TAKKET RING - SNOWFLA GEZAHNTER RING NOTCHED RING ANNEAU DENTE 

3 2 12459 KOMPLET STÅLEJE Ø60 MM KOMPLETTES STEH LAGER COMPLETE STEEL BEARING PALIER COMPLET 

4 4 15789 
GLAT MIDTERLEJERING Ø50 - 
SNOWFLAKE 

SCHEIBE DISC SMOOTH RONDELLE 

5 4 92052 MØTRIK M20, SELVLÅS GALV. 8.8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE 

6 4 92342 BOLT M20X70 MM 8.8GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON 

7 2 23389 AKSEL Ø60 L=3040 CRM04V WELLE SHAFT ARBRE 

12 7 15788 50 CM GLAT ENDERING AFDREJET  GLATTER ENDRING SMOOTH ENDRING ANNEAU LISSE 

13 3 15787 50 CM GLAT ENDERING - SNOWFL GLATTER ENDRING SMOOTH ENDRING ANNEAU LISSE 

15 2 25910 LEJE OPHÆNG MED GUMMIAFFJEDRING LAGERBEFESTIGUNG BEARING PLATE  FIXATION DE PALIER 

 
 

 
 
SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1430X55  SNOWFLAKE   25151-7 
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Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

1 135 15784 55 CM GLAT RING - SNOWFLAKE SATZ RINGE FÜR DIE ACHSE SHAFT RING SET ANNEAUX SUR ARBRE 

2 138 15785 55 CM TAKKET RING - SNOWFLA GEZAHNTER RING NOTCHED RING ANNEAU DENTE 

3 2 12459 KOMPLET STÅLEJE Ø60 MM KOMPLETTES STEH LAGER COMPLETE STEEL BEARING PALIER COMPLET 

4 4 15789 
GLAT MIDTERLEJERING Ø55 - 
SNOWFLAKE 

SCHEIBE DISC SMOOTH RONDELLE 

5 4 92052 MØTRIK M20, SELVLÅS GALV. 8.8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE 

6 4 92342 BOLT M20X70 MM 8.8GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON 

7 2 25380 AKSEL Ø60 L=2940 CRM04V WELLE SHAFT ARBRE 

12 7 15788 55 CM GLAT ENDERING AFDREJET  GLATTER ENDRING SMOOTH ENDRING ANNEAU LISSE 

13 3 15787 55 CM GLAT ENDERING - SNOWFL GLATTER ENDRING SMOOTH ENDRING ANNEAU LISSE 

15 2 25910 LEJE OPHÆNG MED GUMMIAFFJEDRING LAGERBEFESTIGUNG BEARING PLATE  FIXATION DE PALIER 

 
 

SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1430X50  SNOWFLAKE   25147-7 
 

Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

1 135 15184 50 CM GLAT RING - SNOWFLAKE SATZ RINGE FÜR DIE ACHSE SHAFT RING SET ANNEAUX SUR ARBRE 

2 138 15185 50 CM TAKKET RING - SNOWFLA GEZAHNTER RING NOTCHED RING ANNEAU DENTE 

3 2 12459 KOMPLET STÅLEJE Ø60 MM KOMPLETTES STEH LAGER COMPLETE STEEL BEARING PALIER COMPLET 

4 4 15189 
GLAT MIDTERLEJERING Ø50 - 
SNOWFLAKE 

SCHEIBE DISC SMOOTH RONDELLE 

5 4 92052 MØTRIK M20, SELVLÅS GALV. 8.8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE 

6 4 92342 BOLT M20X70 MM 8.8GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON 

7 2 25380 AKSEL Ø60 L=2540 CRM04V WELLE SHAFT ARBRE 

12 7 15188 50 CM GLAT ENDERING AFDREJET  GLATTER ENDRING SMOOTH ENDRING ANNEAU LISSE 

13 3 15187 50 CM GLAT ENDERING SNOWFL GLATTER ENDRING SMOOTH ENDRING ANNEAU LISSE 

15 2 25910 LEJE OPHÆNG MED GUMMIAFFJEDRING LAGERBEFESTIGUNG BEARING PLATE  FIXATION DE PALIER 
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Gods på aksel 1630 cross 60, Metal on shaft, Giessgut auf Wellen, Metal sur arbres  
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SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1630X53CM 
 

CROSSKILL 
 

25133 
 

Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

9 4 18109 CROSSKILL Ø480 - SMAL VENSTRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL LINKS CROSSKILL NARROW LEFT CROSSKILL ETROIT GAUCHE 

10 77 18103 CROSSKILL BØSNING Ø90/62 CROSSKILL BUCHSE CROSSKILL BUSHING DOUILLE CROSSKILL 

11 4 18108 CROSSKILL Ø480 - SMAL HØJRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL RECHTS CROSSKILL NARROW RIGHT CROSSKILL – ETROIT DROITE 

12 78 18101 CROSSKILL RING Ø480/62 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL 

13 77 18102 CROSSKILL RING Ø530/160 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL 
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Gods på aksel 1530 cross 60, Metal on shaft, Giessgut auf Wellen, Metal sur arbres 
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SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1530X53CM 
 

CROSSKILL 
 

25167 
 

Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

5 73 18103 CROSSKILL BØSNING Ø90/62 CROSSKILL BUCHSE CROSSKILL BUSHING DOUILLE CROSSKILL 

6 73 18102 CROSSKILL RING Ø530/160 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL 

7 2 18108 CROSSKILL Ø480 - SMAL HØJRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL RECHTS CROSSKILL NARROW RIGHT CROSSKILL – ETROIT DROITE 

8 76 18101 CROSSKILL RING Ø480/62 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL 

9 2 18109 CROSSKILL Ø480 - SMAL VENSTRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL LINKS CROSSKILL NARROW LEFT CROSSKILL ETROIT GAUCHE 
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Gods på aksel 1430 cross 60, Metal on shaft, Giessgut auf Wellen, Metal sur arbres 
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SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1430X53CM 
 

CROSSKILL 
 

25165 
 

Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

5 69 18103 CROSSKILL BØSNING Ø90/62 CROSSKILL BUCHSE CROSSKILL BUSHING DOUILLE CROSSKILL 

6 69 18102 CROSSKILL RING Ø530/160 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL 

7 2 18108 CROSSKILL Ø480 - SMAL HØJRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL RECHTS CROSSKILL NARROW RIGHT CROSSKILL – ETROIT DROITE 

8 72 18101 CROSSKILL RING Ø480/62 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL 

9 2 18109 CROSSKILL Ø480 - SMAL VENSTRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL LINKS CROSSKILL NARROW LEFT CROSSKILL ETROIT GAUCHE 
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Gods på aksel 1630 Cross Combi 50, Metal on shaft, Giessgut auf Wellen, Metal sur arbres 
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SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1630X55CM 
 

CROSS COMBI 
 

25359 
 

Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

9 130 18160 CROSS-COMBI Ø500 MM CROSS-COMBI RING CROSS-COMBI RING ANNEAU CROSS-COMBI 

10 130 18161 CROSS-COMBI Ø550 MM CROSS-COMBI RING CROSS-COMBI RING ANNEAU CROSS-COMBI 

11 8 18159 CROSS-COMBI Ø500 MM - AFDREJET 60 MM CROSS-COMBI RING CROSS-COMBI RING ANNEAU CROSS-COMBI 
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Gods på aksel 1530 Cross Combi 50, Metal on shaft, Giessgut auf Wellen, Metal sur arbres 
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SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1530X55CM 
 

CROSS COMBI 
 

25358 
 

Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

8 126 18160 CROSS-COMBI Ø500 MM CROSS-COMBI RING CROSS-COMBI RING ANNEAU CROSS-COMBI 

9 126 18161 CROSS-COMBI Ø550 MM CROSS-COMBI RING CROSS-COMBI RING ANNEAU CROSS-COMBI 

12 4 18159 CROSS-COMBI Ø500 MM - AFDREJET 60 MM CROSS-COMBI RING CROSS-COMBI RING ANNEAU CROSS-COMBI 
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Gods på aksel 1430 Cross Combi 50, Metal on shaft, Giessgut auf Wellen, Metal sur arbres 
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SÆT GODS PÅ AKSLER 1430X55CM 
 

CROSS COMBI 
 

25357 
 

Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

9 118 18160 CROSS-COMBI Ø500 MM CROSS-COMBI RING CROSS-COMBI RING ANNEAU CROSS-COMBI 

10 118 18161 CROSS-COMBI Ø550 MM CROSS-COMBI RING CROSS-COMBI RING ANNEAU CROSS-COMBI 

13 4 18159 CROSS-COMBI Ø500 MM - AFDREJET 60 MM CROSS-COMBI RING CROSS-COMBI RING ANNEAU CROSS-COMBI 



 

Page 28 

Leje kpl. Bearing cpl. Lager kpl. Palier cpl. 
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Lejefæste med dæmpning. Bearing Plate. Lagerbefestigung. Fixation de palier. 
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LEJE OPHÆNG MED GUMMIAFFJEDRING 
 

YDERSTE OG MIDTERSTE SEKTION  
 

25913 
 

Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benævnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation 

1 1 25913 LEJEOPHÆNG MIDT OG YDERSTE SEKTIONER LAGERBEFESTIGUNG BEARING PLATE FIXATION DE PALIER 
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Træk kat. 3, zug, drawbar, attelage 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TRÆK KAT. 3  

POWERROLL 1430-1630, MaxiRoll HD 1230 
ATTELAGE 
DRAWBAR 

ZUG                                                                              25270 
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Spormarkering, spuranreisser, marker arm, marqueuse 
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Lygtesæt, leuchtssatz, light set, ensemble de phares 
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Hydraulik – vippecylinder, hydraulik, hydraulic, hydraulique 

Hydraulic-Vippecylinder  

POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630  
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 

HYDRAULIQUE                                                                     25143 
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Hydraulic-Vippecylinder             POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630                             

25143 
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 
HYDRAULIQUE                                                                      
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Hydraulik – inderste klapcylinder, hydraulik, hydraulic, hydraulique 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hydraulic-inderste Klapcylinder   

POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630  
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 

HYDRAULIQUE                                                                                      25144 
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Hydraulic-inderste Klapcylinder        POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630                           

25144 
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 
HYDRAULIQUE                                                                                       
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Hydraulik – yderste klapcylinder, hydraulik, hydraulic, hydraulique 
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Hydraulic-yderste Klapcylinder   

POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630  
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 

HYDRAULIQUE                                                                                      25145 

Hydraulic-yderste Klapcylinder                    POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630              

25145 
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 
HYDRAULIQUE                                                                                       
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Hydraulik for spormarkering, hydraulik, hydraulic, hydraulique 

Hydraulic for Spormarkering    

POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630  
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 

HYDRAULIQUE                                           25148 
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Hydraulic for Spormarkering                    POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630                  25148 
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 
HYDRAULIQUE                                            
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Hydraulik for støtteben, hydraulik, hydraulic, hydraulique 
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Hydraulic for Støtteben    

POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630  
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 

HYDRAULIQUE                                           25149 
Hydraulic for Støtteben              POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630                              

25149 
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 
HYDRAULIQUE                                            
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Hydraulik til bremser, hydraulik, hydraulic, hydraulique 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hydraulic til Bremser    

POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630  
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 

HYDRAULIQUE                                           25150 
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Hydraulic til Bremser               POWERROLL 1430/1530/1630                                  

25150 
HYDRAULIK                         
HYDRAULIC 
HYDRAULIQUE                                            
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Stenkasse 100 L med beslag, Steinkiste, Stone box, Boite a pierres 
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Trykluftbremser, Druckluftbremse, Air-Brakes, Frein Haute Pression 
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Træk, zug, drawbar, attelage 
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25268 
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